8 Cane St 1,000.00$   Mobile Home Park

10 Cane St 1,000.00$   Mobile Home Park
12 Cane St 400.00$   Mobile Home Park
14 Cane St 1,000.00$   Mobile Home Park
16 Cane St -$   Mobile Home Park

Main Street 400.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
9 Cane St 1,200.00$   Single Family Home Park

18 Cane St 1,200.00$   Single Family Home Park 1 Car Garage
Included

Month 8,200.00$
Year 98,400.00$

Rent Roll

Riverdale Rent Roll   |   Riverdale Trailer Park 14

R
iverdale Trailer Park | Financial Analysis

R
IV

ER
D

AL
E

TR
AI

LE
R

 P
AR

K

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Riverdale Trailer Park 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $109,333 $112,612

Gross Potential Income $109,333 $112,612

General Vacancy -$10,933 9.99% -$11,260 9.99%

Effective Gross Income $98,400 $101,352

Less Expenses $28,500 28.96% $28,500 28.11%

Net Operating Income $69,900 $72,852

Annual Debt Service $14,031 $14,031

Cash flow $55,869 $58,821

Debt Coverage Ratio 4.98 5.19

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $7,900 $790 $7,900 $790

Insurance (Pro-Forma) $4,000 $400 $4,000 $400

Management Fee $4,800 $480 $4,800 $480

Repairs & Maintenance $6,000 $600 $6,000 $600

Water / Sewer $5,800 $580 $5,800 $580

Total Operating Expense $28,500 $2,850 $28,500 $2,850

Annual Debt Service $14,031 $14,031

% of EGI 28.96% 28.11%

Disclaimer: These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Riverdale Trailer Park 17

GLOBAL
Offering Price $799,000

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance (Pro-Forma) 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water / Sewer 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $599,000